Sandwiches, Wraps, Pizza, Salads, & Sides

Angus Burger $5.79

Single Burger made with 5.3 oz 100% Seasoned Black Angus Beef served
on a 5" Seeded Bun

Cheeseburger $6.19
Single Burger served with American Cheese

Big Buck Burger $7.79
Double Cheeseburger served with American Cheese

Bud Van Dale Burger $7.99
Double Cheeseburger with Bacon served with American Cheese

Mushroom Swiss Burger $6.79
Single Burger served with Grilled Mushrooms & Swiss Cheese

Bacon Cheeseburger $6.79
Single Burger served with Bacon & American Cheese

Turkey Burger $5.59
A Single Woodfire Grilled Turkey Burger

Veggie Burger $5.39

Chicken Sandwich $6.49

Breaded or Grilled Seasoned 4 oz All White Meat Chicken Breast served
on a Kaiser Roll

Chicken Ranch Sandwich $6.59
Breaded 4 oz All White Meat Chicken Breast served on Grilled Sourdough
Bread with Swiss Cheese & Bacon

Pale Whale Fish Sandwich $6.39
Deep Fried Breaded 4 oz Cod Fillet served on a Kaiser Roll

BLT $4.79
Bacon, Lettuce, & Tomato served on White Bread with Mayo

Hot Dog $2.49
All Beef Hot Dog served on a Hot Dog Bun

Chili Hot Dog $2.99
All Beef Hot Dog served with Chili on a Hot Dog Bun

Chili Cheese Hot Dog $3.29
All Beef Hot Dog served with Chili & Cheese

Pizza Burger $5.29

Chicken Salad Croissant Sandwich $4.99

Sandwich Toppings: Green Leaf Lettuce, Tomatoes, Diced
Onions, Dill Pickle Slices, Ketchup, Yellow Mustard, Mayo, Relish,
Salt, Pepper, Cajun Seasoning

ALL FOOD 1S MADE TO ORDER!

Combos!
Yk Cheeseburger or Hamburger with Fries $6.99
Y% Shrimp with Fries $6.49
v Chicken Tenders (3) with Fries $6.49
& Wing Dings with Fries $6.99
Chicken Wrap $7.39

Grilled Chicken Breast with Lettuce, Tomatoes, Grilled Onions & Green
Peppers, Cucumbers, & Monterey Jack Colby Blend Cheese served on a
Tortilla Wrap

Steak Wrap $7.39

Grilled Shredded Steak with Lettuce, Tomatoes, Grilled Onions & Green
Peppers, Cucumbers, & Monterey Jack Colby Blend Cheese served on a
Tortilla Wrap

Veggie Wrap $6.99

Leftuce, Tomatoes, Grilled Onions & Green Peppers, Cucumbers, &
Monterey Jack Colby Blend Cheese served on a Tortilla Wrap

Cheese Pizza $7.99
Exira Toppings (each): $1.00
Pepperoni, Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms
Pizza by the Slice $1.50
Cheese or Pepperoni Only
Chicken Salad $7.69

Grilled Chicken with a mixture of Greens & Vegetables fopped with
Monterey Jack Colby Blend Cheese

Steak Salad $7.69
Grilled Steak with a mixture of Greens & Vegetables topped with
Monterey Jack Colby Blend Cheese & served with your choice of

Garden Salad $3.99

A Mixture of Greens with Vegetables topped with Monterey Jack Colby
Blend Cheese

Salad Dressings: Ranch, French, Italian, Bleu Cheese or
Balsamic Vinaigrette

Beer Battered Onion Rings

Cheese Sticks with Marinara Sauce (4)

Chicken Tenders ( 3)
3 Breaded All White Chicken Breast with your choice of
Dipping Sauce

Chips

Deep Fried Banana Peppers

Deep Fried Cauliflower

Deep Fried Green Beans

Deep Fried Mushrooms

Deep Fried Pickle Chips

Deep Fried Shrimp

Deep Fried Twinkie

Fresh Cut Fries

Funnel Cake Fries

Pizza Logs ( 3)
Deep Fried Eggroll Wrappers filled with Pepperoni &
Cheese served with Marinara Sauce

Pretzels with Nacho Cheese Sauce (3)

Waffle Fries

$3.89
$4.49
$4.99

$1.00
$3.59
$3.59
$3.59
$3.59
$3.59
$4.49
$3.59
$2.79
$3.49
$4.99

$3.89
$3.69

Cooksburg Cafe

Open Daily: 11:00 am to 9:00 pm
Kitchen Closes at 8:00 pm
Phone: 814-744-8601

Extras
Chili Sauce
American Cheese
Swiss Cheese
Extra Dipping Sauce
Nacho Cheese

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00

Dipping Sauces: Tartar Sauce, Marinara Sauce, BBQ Sauce,

Honey Mustard Sauce, Ranch, Bleu Cheese, & Hot Sauce



Better Brownie Batter
Birthday Cake
Blueberry Cheesecake *

Butter Pecan *
Cappuccino Crunch *#

Caramel Cheesecake Cookie Monster

Chocolate *

Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough
Coconut Chocolate Almond *
Coffee *

Coffeehouse Cookies & Cream
Cookies & Cream

Cotton Candy *

Dark Chocolate Raspberry Truffle
Deep Dish Apple

Denali Chocolate Moose Tracks *
Denali Original Moose Tracks *
Dutch Chocolate Almond *
Green Mint Chip *

Heavenly Hazelnut

Honey Roasted Peanut Butter *
Magical Unicorn *

Maple Walnut *

Midnight Caramel River *
Muddy Sneakers *

Oatmeal Cookie Craving
Orange Sherbet *

Peach Yogurt *

* Gluten Free

Hershey's Premium Ice Cream

Sandwiches, Wraps, Pizza, Salads, & Sides

Peanut Butter Cup
Peanut Butter Pretzel
Peanut Butter Twist *
Playdough *

Praline Pecan *
Rainbow Sherbet *
Roadrunner Raspberry *
Salty Caramel Truffle *
Salted Caramel Bananas Foster
Strawberry *

Superman *

Vanilla *

Whitehouse Cherry *

No Sugar Added
Turtle Sundae *

HERSHEYS

lee Criecam

Real Ingredients. Real Iice Cream. Real Smiles.

~ Flavors are subject to change based on availability ~

Cake Cone or Dish

Baby Scoop
Single Scoop
Double Scoop
Triple Scoop

Sundaes

Small - Double Scoop
Large - Triple Scoop

$2.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00

$5.29
$5.99

Your choice of Hershey's Ice Cream & Topping plus Whipped

Topping, Peanuts, & a Marachino Cherry

* ALL Sundaes & the Riverside Banana Split are topped with
Whipped Topping, PEANUTS, and a Maraschino Cherry unless
otherwise specified

Ice Cream Toppings

Butterscotch
Caramel
Chocolate
Hot Fudge
Peanut Butter
Pineapple
Strawberry

Pup Cup

$2.00

Waffle Cone

Single Scoop
Double Scoop
Triple Scoop

Other Treats

Riverside Banana Split

$3.50
$4.00
$4.50

$6.49

Banana Split with your choice of 3 scoops of Hershey's Ice Cream &

Toppings plus Whipped Topping, Peanuts, & a Marachino Cherry

Quarts

vk Your choice of hand packed Hershey's Ice Cream

Cookburg Cooler Small
Large

Floats Small
Large

Shakes Small
Large

Fountain Drinks Small

Medium

Large
Y Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Rootbeer, or Lemonade
Bottled Water

Coffee, Hot Teq, or Hot Chocolate 16 oz
Milk 10 oz
Bag of Ice

$7.99

$3.89
$4.89

$3.77
$5.19

$4.39
$5.66

$1.19
$1.59
$1.99

$1.50
$1.69
$1.00
$1.75



