Sandwiches, Wraps, Pizza, Salads, & Sides

Angus Burger	\$5.79
Single Burger made with 5.3 oz 100% Seasoned Black Angus Beef se on a 5" Seeded Bun	erved
Cheeseburger	\$6.19
Single Burger served with American Cheese	
Big Buck Burger	\$7.79
Double Cheeseburger served with American Cheese	
Bud Van Dale Burger	\$7.99
Double Cheeseburger with Bacon served with American Cheese	
Mushroom Swiss Burger	\$6.79
Single Burger served with Grilled Mushrooms & Swiss Cheese	
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$6.79
Single Burger served with Bacon & American Cheese	
Turkey Burger	\$5.59
A Single Woodfire Grilled Turkey Burger	
Veggie Burger	\$5.39
Chicken Sandwich	\$6.49
Breaded or Grilled Seasoned 4 oz All White Meat Chicken Breast se on a Kaiser Roll	rved
Chicken Ranch Sandwich	\$6.59
Chicken Ranch Sandwich Breaded 4 oz All White Meat Chicken Breast served on Grilled Source	
Chicken Ranch Sandwich Breaded 4 oz All White Meat Chicken Breast served on Grilled Source Bread with Swiss Cheese & Bacon	dough
Chicken Ranch Sandwich Breaded 4 oz All White Meat Chicken Breast served on Grilled Source Bread with Swiss Cheese & Bacon Pale Whale Fish Sandwich	dough
Chicken Ranch Sandwich Breaded 4 oz All White Meat Chicken Breast served on Grilled Sourd Bread with Swiss Cheese & Bacon Pale Whale Fish Sandwich Deep Fried Breaded 4 oz Cod Fillet served on a Kaiser Roll	dough \$6.39
Chicken Ranch Sandwich Breaded 4 oz All White Meat Chicken Breast served on Grilled Source Bread with Swiss Cheese & Bacon Pale Whale Fish Sandwich Deep Fried Breaded 4 oz Cod Fillet served on a Kaiser Roll BLT	dough \$6.39
 Chicken Ranch Sandwich Breaded 4 oz All White Meat Chicken Breast served on Grilled Sourd Bread with Swiss Cheese & Bacon Pale Whale Fish Sandwich Deep Fried Breaded 4 oz Cod Fillet served on a Kaiser Roll BLT Bacon, Lettuce, & Tomato served on White Bread with Mayo 	\$6.39 \$4.79
 Chicken Ranch Sandwich Breaded 4 oz All White Meat Chicken Breast served on Grilled Sourd Bread with Swiss Cheese & Bacon Pale Whale Fish Sandwich Deep Fried Breaded 4 oz Cod Fillet served on a Kaiser Roll BLT Bacon, Lettuce, & Tomato served on White Bread with Mayo Hot Dog All Beef Hot Dog served on a Hot Dog Bun Chili Hot Dog 	\$6.39 \$4.79
 Chicken Ranch Sandwich Breaded 4 oz All White Meat Chicken Breast served on Grilled Source Bread with Swiss Cheese & Bacon Pale Whale Fish Sandwich Deep Fried Breaded 4 oz Cod Fillet served on a Kaiser Roll BLT Bacon, Lettuce, & Tomato served on White Bread with Mayo Hot Dog All Beef Hot Dog served on a Hot Dog Bun	\$6.39 \$4.79 \$2.49
 Chicken Ranch Sandwich Breaded 4 oz All White Meat Chicken Breast served on Grilled Sourd Bread with Swiss Cheese & Bacon Pale Whale Fish Sandwich Deep Fried Breaded 4 oz Cod Fillet served on a Kaiser Roll BLT Bacon, Lettuce, & Tomato served on White Bread with Mayo Hot Dog All Beef Hot Dog served on a Hot Dog Bun Chili Hot Dog All Beef Hot Dog served with Chili on a Hot Dog Bun Chili Cheese Hot Dog 	\$6.39 \$4.79 \$2.49
 Chicken Ranch Sandwich Breaded 4 oz All White Meat Chicken Breast served on Grilled Sourd Bread with Swiss Cheese & Bacon Pale Whale Fish Sandwich Deep Fried Breaded 4 oz Cod Fillet served on a Kaiser Roll BLT Bacon, Lettuce, & Tomato served on White Bread with Mayo Hot Dog All Beef Hot Dog served on a Hot Dog Bun Chili Hot Dog All Beef Hot Dog served with Chili on a Hot Dog Bun	\$6.39 \$4.79 \$2.49 \$2.99
 Chicken Ranch Sandwich Breaded 4 oz All White Meat Chicken Breast served on Grilled Sourd Bread with Swiss Cheese & Bacon Pale Whale Fish Sandwich Deep Fried Breaded 4 oz Cod Fillet served on a Kaiser Roll BLT Bacon, Lettuce, & Tomato served on White Bread with Mayo Hot Dog All Beef Hot Dog served on a Hot Dog Bun Chili Hot Dog All Beef Hot Dog served with Chili on a Hot Dog Bun Chili Cheese Hot Dog 	\$6.39 \$4.79 \$2.49 \$2.99

Sandwich Toppings: Green Leaf Lettuce, Tomatoes, Diced Onions, Dill Pickle Slices, Ketchup, Yellow Mustard, Mayo, Relish, Salt, Pepper, Cajun Seasoning

· · ·		
	Combos!	
\star	Cheeseburger or Hamburger with Fries	\$6.99
\star	Shrimp with Fries	\$6.49
\bigstar	Chicken Tenders (3) with Fries	\$6.49
★	Wing Dings with Fries	\$6.99
Chick	cen Wrap	\$7.39
Pep	ed Chicken Breast with Lettuce, Tomatoes, Grilled Onions pers, Cucumbers, & Monterey Jack Colby Blend Cheese s lla Wrap	
Steak	Wrap	Ş7.39
Pep Torti	ed Shredded Steak with Lettuce, Tomatoes, Grilled Onions pers, Cucumbers, & Monterey Jack Colby Blend Cheese s lla Wrap	erved on (
	ie Wrap	\$6.99
	uce, Tomatoes, Grilled Onions & Green Peppers, Cucumbe Iterey Jack Colby Blend Cheese served on a Tortilla Wrap	ərs, &
Chee	se Pizza	\$7.99
	a Toppings (each):	\$1.00
	pperoni, Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms	¢1 50
	by the Slice neese or Pepperoni Only	\$1.50
Chick	cen Salad	\$7.69
	ed Chicken with a mixture of Greens & Vegetables topped Iterey Jack Colby Blend Cheese	d with
Steak	Salad	\$7.69
	ed Steak with a mixture of Greens & Vegetables topped w Iterey Jack Colby Blend Cheese & served with your choice	
Gard	en Salad	\$3.99
	xture of Greens with Vegetables topped with Monterey Jo d Cheese	ack Colby

Salad Dressings: Ranch, French, Italian, Bleu Cheese or Balsamic Vinaigrette

ALL FOOD IS MADE TO ORDER!

Beer Battered Onion Rings	\$3.89
Cheese Sticks with Marinara Sauce (4)	\$4.49
Chicken Tenders (3) 3 Breaded All White Chicken Breast with your choice of Dipping Sauce	\$4.99
Chips	\$1.00
Deep Fried Banana Peppers	\$3.59
Deep Fried Cauliflower	\$3.59
Deep Fried Green Beans	\$3.59
Deep Fried Mushrooms	\$3.59
Deep Fried Pickle Chips	\$3.59
Deep Fried Shrimp	\$4.49
Deep Fried Twinkie	\$3.59
Fresh Cut Fries	\$2.79
Funnel Cake Fries	\$3.49
Pizza Logs (3) Deep Fried Eggroll Wrappers filled with Pepperoni & Cheese served with Marinara Sauce	\$4.99
Pretzels with Nacho Cheese Sauce (3)	\$3.89
Waffle Fries	\$3.69

Cooksburg Café

Open Daily: 11:00 am to 9:00 pm Kitchen Closes at 8:00 pm Phone: 814-744-8601

Extras

Chili Sauce	\$0.50
American Cheese	\$0.50
Swiss Cheese	\$0.50
Extra Dipping Sauce	\$0.50
Nacho Cheese	\$1.00

Dipping Sauces: Tartar Sauce, Marinara Sauce, BBQ Sauce, Honey Mustard Sauce, Ranch, Bleu Cheese, & Hot Sauce

Hershey's Premium Ice Cream

Sandwiches, Wraps, Pizza, Salads, & Sides

Peanut Butter Cup

Peanut Butter Pretzel

Peanut Butter Twist *

Playdough *

Strawberry *

Superman *

Vanilla *

Praline Pecan*

Rainbow Sherbet *

Roadrunner Raspberry *

Salty Caramel Truffle *

Whitehouse Cherry *

No Sugar Added

Real Ingredients. Real Ice Cream. Real Smiles.

Turtle Sundae *

Better Brownie Batter Birthday Cake Blueberry Cheesecake * Butter Pecan * Cappuccino Crunch * Caramel Cheesecake Cookie Monster Chocolate * Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough Coconut Chocolate Almond * Coffee * **Coffeehouse Cookies & Cream** Cookies & Cream

- Cotton Candy *
- Dark Chocolate Raspberry Truffle
- Deep Dish Apple
- Denali Chocolate Moose Tracks *
- **Denali Original Moose Tracks ***
- **Dutch Chocolate Almond ***
- Green Mint Chip *
- **Heavenly Hazelnut**
- Honey Roasted Peanut Butter *
- **Magical Unicorn***
- Maple Walnut *
- Midnight Caramel River *
- Muddy Sneakers *
- **Oatmeal Cookie Cravina**
- **Orange Sherbet*** Peach Yogurt *

* Gluten Free

~ Flavors are subject to change based on availability ~

Cake Cone or Dish

Baby Scoop \$ **Single Scoop** Ś **Double Scoop** ¢ Triple Scoop Ŝ Sundaes Salted Caramel Bananas Foster Small - Double Scoop \$5.: Large - Triple Scoop \$5. ★ Your choice of Hershey's Ice Cream & Topping plus Whipped Topping, Peanuts, & a Marachino Cherry

ALL Sundaes & the Riverside Banana Split are topped with Whipped Topping, PEANUTS, and a Maraschino Cherry unless otherwise specified

Ice Cream Toppings

Butterscotch Caramel Chocolate Hot Fudge **Peanut Butter** Pineapple Strawberry



Waffle Cone

\$2.00	Single Scoop	\$3.50
γ Ζ.00	single scoop	Ş 3.50
\$3.00	Double Scoop	\$4.00
\$3.50	Triple Scoop	\$4.50
\$4.00		

Other Treats

	Riverside Banana Split			\$6.49	
\$5.29 \$5.99	Banana Split with your choice of 3 scoops of Hershey's Ice Cream & Toppings plus Whipped Topping, Peanuts, & a Marachino Cherry				
	Quarts			\$7.99	
ed	★ Your choice of hand packed Hershey's Ice Cream				
	Cookburg Cooler	Small		\$3.89	
1		Large		\$4.89	
	Floats	Small		\$3.77	
		Large		\$5.19	
	Shakes	Small		\$4.39	
		Large		\$5.66	
	Fountain Drinks	Small		\$1.19	
		Medium		\$1.59	
		Large		\$1.99	
	★ Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Rootbeer, or Lemonade				
	Bottled Water			\$1.50	
	Coffee, Hot Tea, or Hot Ch	ocolate	16 oz	\$1.69	
	Milk		10 oz	\$1.00	
\$2.00	Bag of Ice			\$1.75	